
DHIA I
Henry S. King

Rom RH
Pierce & Wlddowion

MONTHLY I
9217 GH

Ronald F. Elliott
47 GH

Elmer K. Hertzler
Jo Jr. RH

Richard Proud
84 GH

305

17,306

REPORT 305

12,284

15,585

14,508

6-9
2-11

303
305

15,242
17,768128

Evan Gill

625

625

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Nov. 16,1974—13

GH

624

itinued From Pafi 12| Norma RH
John M. Umble

Sylvia RH
John S. Smoker

14,268

624

305 16,450

620
612

618

Paul W. Given
Annie GH

Edwin C. Todd
M Molly RH
Lady RH
Dora RH

Applebrook Guernseys
B Hilda RG
Loretta RG
BTillie RG

Paul H. Eby

305 19,199 652 14 RH
Joseph S. Bailey

305

Paul W. Given
R&GH 29.2
Jefferson D. Yoder

89.2 43.0 3.9 1.66

14,994

613

610

RH 56.8
Donald Hostetter, Jr.
R&GH 49.1
Ben S. Seller
R&GH 57.0
Richard L. Breckblll
R&GH 65.7
William P. Moore
R&GH 138.1
Buttonwood Farms
RBS 129.6
Paul H. Eby
RH
Jacob K. Stoltzfus
RH 55.2
Donald Hostetter, Jr
RH 87.5
Jefferson D. Yoder

64)
7-6
4-5

305
305
305

16,953
14,286
16,7%

652
630

147 RH
Allen S. Hoover

305 14,876

58 GH
John H. Lamb

41.0

78.7

12,816

95.1

6-5
4-7
10-1

305
305
305

12,293
11,762
11,061

5.3
5.3
5.4

650
618
602

Ida
Mel Bressler

RH 6-10

23 GH
Tom Halladay & Son

Jackie GH
Donald H. Windle

10-6

301

305

13,344

90.0

16,436 607

88.9

Kate RH
Landis S. Reid

305 17,145 645 305 13,068 607

85.1

89.9

106 RH
Horace Prange

305 18,237 128
Dean Roland

RH 305

Rene GH
Walmoore No. 3

305 16,567 642 21 GH
Quiet Valley Farm

16,149 606

93.7

417 RH
578 RH

John E. Bruner
305
305

15,983
15,121

641
633

Doris RH
C. Edward Lawrie

274

257

15,861

2 RH
Ed Miller & H. Moore

305
Patty RH

George Steele & Sons
32 GH

305 14,262 632

15,615

18,051

4 GH 3-4
Kimberton Farm Sch. Inc.

291
5-1 305 14,863 627

Emily RG
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ALUSCHALMERS & BRIGGS &

STRATTONENGINES
ENGINE AND MAGNETO SERVICE
PEQUEA BATTERIES

AMOS L. FISHER
R.D.#l, Box IUB Birdin-Hand, Pa. 17505

HERD SUMMARY

14,543

11,321

OWNER No.
BREED Cows

Robert E. Pepple
RH 71.1
Ardrossan Farms
RA 119.3
Win. G. Whiteside
R&GH 60.0
Willowland Farm
RH 52.0
Walmoore

COW DAYS
IN MILK

MILK
LBS. % FAT

601

82.1

43.4 3.8

47.2 3.5

RH 51.5 75.4
Mrs. John B. Hannan, 3rd
R&GH 86.0 78.2
Paul B. Lapp

82.2 50.2

LBS.
FAT

1,87

83.9 45.0 1.84

RH
Kulp Bros
Mixed 83.3
Kennard E. Henley, Jr
RA

98.5 49.3 1.78+

20.0

22.6
John S. Smoker
R&GH 35.1
David Walton
R&GH
Newton Evans, Jr.

92.8 48.1 1,71

44.3 3.7

59.4

R&GH 134.5
Earl M. Weir
RH

88.2 43.2 1.68

36.0 80.1 49.0 3.4 1.66

43.6 3.8

44.3 3.7

38.2 4.2

44.1

42.7

83.9 44.9

40.9

42.0

95.0 43.1

87.9 42.5

87.4 37.7

91.1

92.5

RH 82.9 84.5
Milton & Joyce Edwards
GH 55.0 87.0
Marsh Acres Farm
R&GH 96.9
Samuel B. Acker
R&GH 202.4
John S. Stoltzfus
RH 56.9
Elmer K. Hertzler
R&GH 39.6 84.8
Kimberton Farm Sch., Inc.
RG 60.6 83.2
H. & R. Mason
RH
Paul King

109.4

R&GH 65.9
Vernon R. Umble
R&GH 61.8

1.64

86.3

87.7

40.8

41.8

42.0

43.6

40.7

73.4

1.64

37.1

1.64

1.64+

38.0

1.63

1.62

86.8

1.61

1.61

1.59

38.6

1.58

1.57+

1.57

81.0

31.0

1.57+

1.57

1.56+

42.8

38.4

1.55

1.54

1.54+

1.53

1.53

1.53

86.4 40.5

1.52

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

Parade of the Profit-Makers
These Plus-Proven Sires Are Available Daily For Your Dairy Herd:

15H114 Kilinsdafe Ivanhoe JACK
Very Good & Gold Medal

USDA (May/74) - 3.799 Daus in 1.194 Herds Ave
Predicted Difference (99% rpt)
Type-1.417 Classified Daus Ave 79 1.1.080 prs
Sire- Osborndale Ivanhoe -- EX & GM
Dam- Kilnsdale Don Pansy - VG (88)

15.613M
+632M

3 50%
+s2l

15H100 MOOKOWN Optimist
Very Good & Production Qualified

USDA (May/74) -1.253 Daus in 604 Herds Ave <15.207M
Predicted Difference (98% rpt) +439M
Type 276 Classified Daus. Ave 78.8, 191 prs
Sire. Lakefield Fond Hope - EX (93) & GM

547F
-6F

- -.48 PDT

Dam Glenafton Symbol N Bonheur

- 52 PDT

3.56%
+slB

542F
OF

VG (89)

135 DAIRY SIRES ARE NOW AVAILABLE THROUGH OUR PROFESSIONAL TECHNICIAN SERVICE!

Atlantic%l BREEDERS COOPERATIVELIVESTOCK
SERVICES

Member—NAL Affiliated Breeders

CLEONA*
Elizabethtown
Hummelstown
COATESVILLE*
Parkesburg
Oxford
Pughtown

273 6763
367 3923
566-2569
384 2741
857-5545
932 9361
469-9238

Call (or service and information:
LANCASTER*
Akron
East Earl
Gap*
Mount Joy
Quarryvilte

569 0411
859 2552
445 4131
442 4471
653 1451
786 7381

*24 hour answering service or recorder

READING*
Lebanon’
YORK*
Brogueville
Fawn Grove
Seven Valley
York Springs

376 8297
273 6763
792 0941
927-6210
382 4805
428 2266
528 4426


